
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07811262 

Name of Company 

Capital Design Build Limited 

1/ We 

Gareth James Lewis, Suite E12, Joseph's Well, Westgate, Leeds, LS3 1AB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 11 July 2014 

Signed OC C2. Date 11 July 2014 

Lewis Business Recovery and Insolvenc 
Suite E12 For Official Use 

Joseph's Well Insolvency Section Post Room 

Westgate 

Leeds 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

18/07/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

— Hg 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Capital Design Build Limited 

on the 11 July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ovwe Eliza BEM lw 

Signed tut . Lily 

Dated LA (4 lig 
| im 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Capital Design Bulid Limited 
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 11 July 2014 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ £ 

ASSETS 
Book Debts 8,394 00 2,000 00 
Former Director's Loan Account 126,397 00 Uncertain 
Loans 20,177 00 Uncertain 

Monies held tn client Ac 276 00 
2,276 00 

LIABILITIES 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

NIL 

2,276 00 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS 

NIL 
2,276 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
2,276 00 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
NIL 

2,276 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 
2,276 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 638,232 12 
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE/NIC 89,954 98 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 27,474 74 
755,661 84 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (753,385 84) 

{753,385 84) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) (753,387 84) 

tu (LGA \ f 

Page 1 of 1 10 July 2014 17 114 


